



Real Estate Judicial Sale Purchaser Information Form

Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271

In the Court of	Common Ple	as Court of Cosh	octon County	
Case #15CV287		Sale Date	August 11, 2016	
Plaintiff Peoples Bank National Association		Defendant	Juliette K. Nation, et al.	
Parcel #06-0	0000226.000	Address	221 Pearl Street	
City/TownshipFl	ushing Cour	nty/Zip	43977	
High Bid \$ Buyer's Premium \$_		Total Purchase Price \$		
Deposit Amount \$		Payable to	M & M Title Company	
Check #		Bank Name _		
Title or Escrow Co. that will perform the closing and disburse funds according to the Confirmation of Sale: M & M Title Company; 7925 Paragon Road, Dayton, Ohio 45459 (937)434-7366; Tyna Brown; TBrown@mmtitle.com				
	idential rental property?	•	•	
	y the lands and tenements			
PURCHASER INFORMATION:				
	ness Entity			
	ip			
Purchaser is (circle one):	Individual, Trust, Busine Other Business Entity, o	ss Trust, Estate,		
	rcle one): Individual, Trust C, Associate, Member, M	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	
Property to be Deeded to	:			
acknowledge I will ha refundable if I fail to Agents if I have not cl will only pay delinque	do so. I understand the	r Court Confit at my deposit v ter Court Conj required to pr	rmation and that m vill be released to t firmation. I also u ovide Clear Title a	ny 10% Deposit is NOT he Plaintiff and their Inderstand that Plaintiff Ind that I will be
Printed Name	ameSignature			

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014